
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 60.67660.405 0.000 0.000 60.541% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 10:48:33 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 61.5380.000 0.000 63.846 62.692% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 10:50:16 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2221 LIBERTY LESPOIR Rhianon Pettigrove 66.7500.000 0.000 0.000 66.813% 166.875
1( )1( )

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.438% 266.875
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1897 JABEZ STELLA HIT SUSAN PAIX 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 365.625
3( )4( )

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 65.8750.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 463.125
4( )3( )

% % % % %

440 FLORES Paul  Chow 59.6250.000 0.000 0.000 60.813% 562.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 57.2500.000 0.000 0.000 58.313% 659.375
6( )6( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 2:42:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Kathryn PempelJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 65.6100.000 65.122 0.000 65.366% 10.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1897 JABEZ STELLA HIT SUSAN PAIX 64.1460.000 65.976 0.000 65.061% 20.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

2221 LIBERTY LESPOIR Rhianon Pettigrove 65.8540.000 63.049 0.000 64.452% 30.000
1( )3( )

% % % % %

440 FLORES Paul  Chow 59.3900.000 57.317 0.000 58.354% 40.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 53.7800.000 51.707 0.000 52.744% 50.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 2:45:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: Judge H:Sue Nevett Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1140 CIL DARA COSMIC Jodie Barnes 59.2390.000 0.000 60.870 60.055% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 10:49:35 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 62.6470.000 0.000 61.912 62.280% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 10:51:30 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 65.2940.000 68.824 0.000 67.059% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 67.3530.000 66.618 0.000 66.986% 20.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

3020 V Ebony Porter 59.7060.000 62.059 0.000 60.883% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 11:32:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: Judge H:Sue Nevett Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Argyll Park Farm P/L
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 63.7840.000 0.000 66.216 65.000% 10.000
1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix 60.2700.000 0.000 67.027 63.649% 20.000
4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2574 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS Heather Paix 61.4860.000 0.000 64.595 63.041% 30.000
2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 60.6760.000 0.000 64.054 62.365% 40.000
3( ) 4( )

1% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt 59.4590.000 0.000 61.081 60.270% 50.000
6( ) 5( )

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 59.8650.000 0.000 59.865 59.865% 60.000
5( ) 8( )

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 56.4860.000 0.000 61.081 58.784% 70.000
8( ) 5( )

% % % % %

1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 55.1350.000 0.000 61.081 58.108% 80.000
9( ) 5( )

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 57.4320.000 0.000 58.108 57.770% 90.000
7( ) 9( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 12:44:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: Argyll Park Farm P/L
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 65.7690.000 62.564 0.000 64.167% 10.000
1( )2( )

1% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt 63.2050.000 62.692 0.000 62.949% 20.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

2574 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS Heather Paix 63.2050.000 62.564 0.000 62.885% 30.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix 64.6150.000 58.462 0.000 61.539% 40.000
2( )5( )

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 57.8210.000 60.769 0.000 59.295% 50.000
8( )4( )

2% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 59.7440.000 57.564 0.000 58.654% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 60.2560.000 57.051 0.000 58.654% 60.000
5( )7( )

% % % % %

1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 59.2310.000 55.385 0.000 57.308% 80.000
7( )8( )

1% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 56.5380.000 49.872 0.000 53.205% 90.000
9( )9( )

1% % % % %

7/03/2020 1:14:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: Judge H:Sue Nevett Judge M:



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official EA Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 65.000 35 64.167 35 70 1
2574 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS Heather Paix 63.041 33 62.885 33 66 2
3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix 63.649 34 61.539 32 66 3
1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt 60.270 31 62.949 34 65 4
3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 62.365 32 59.295 31 63 5
1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 58.784 29 58.654 30 59 6
676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 57.770 27 58.654 30 57 7

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 59.865 30 53.205 27 57 7
1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 58.108 28 57.308 28 56 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Horseland Geelong
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3749 DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE Caitlin Scott 70.5880.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 166.912
3( )1( )

% % % % %

2013 KNOCK OUT 0 Grace Riddell 67.7940.000 0.000 0.000 68.162% 268.529
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 65.8820.000 0.000 0.000 67.206% 368.529
1( )5( )

% % % % %

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir (AOR) 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 66.029% 466.029
6( )4( )

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 64.7060.000 0.000 0.000 65.736% 566.765
5( )6( )

% % % % %

2351 REMI LOLITA Rebekah Hardwick (AOR) 66.1760.000 0.000 0.000 65.368% 664.559
7( )3( )

% % % % %

2192 ZAMBIA Sally Balson 60.2940.000 0.000 0.000 63.603% 766.912
3( )10( )

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 63.3820.000 0.000 0.000 63.456% 863.529
9( )7( )

% % % % %

859GLENWOOD PARK NICHOLS AND DIMES Amethyst Leslie (AOR) 60.5880.000 0.000 0.000 62.574% 964.559
7( )9( )

% % % % %

505 STYLISH HIT Fiona Bracken (AOR) 61.6180.000 0.000 0.000 61.986% 1062.353
10( )8( )

% % % % %

395 WOODGLEN CLYDE Ebony Porter 59.4120.000 0.000 0.000 59.192% 1158.971
11( )11( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 12:59:58 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Kathryn PempelJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Horseland Geelong
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets (AOR) 56.6180.000 0.000 0.000 56.986% 1257.353
12( )12( )

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Sandra Mcclelland (AOR) 53.0880.000 0.000 0.000 55.074% 1357.059
13( )13( )

1% % % % %

7/03/2020 12:59:59 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Kathryn PempelJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Horseland Geelong
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 70.00066.286 0.000 0.000 68.143% 10.000
1( )4( )

% % % % %

3749 DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE Caitlin Scott 66.42966.714 0.000 0.000 66.572% 20.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 64.28667.429 0.000 0.000 65.858% 30.000
4( )1( )

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 67.85763.714 0.000 0.000 65.786% 40.000
2( )7( )

% % % % %

859GLENWOOD PARK NICHOLS AND DIMES Amethyst Leslie (AOR) 61.85766.571 0.000 0.000 64.214% 50.000
6( )3( )

1% % % % %

2351 REMI LOLITA Rebekah Hardwick (AOR) 63.28664.857 0.000 0.000 64.072% 60.000
5( )6( )

% % % % %

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir (AOR) 60.85765.143 0.000 0.000 63.000% 70.000
7( )5( )

1% % % % %

395 WOODGLEN CLYDE Ebony Porter 60.14360.857 0.000 0.000 60.500% 80.000
8( )8( )

1% % % % %

505 STYLISH HIT Fiona Bracken (AOR) 57.42960.143 0.000 0.000 58.786% 90.000
9( )9( )

1% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Sandra Mcclelland (AOR) 54.28654.571 0.000 0.000 54.429% 100.000
10( )10( )

% % % % %

2192 ZAMBIA Sally Balson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

7/03/2020 12:59:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official EA Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3749 DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE Caitlin Scott 68.750 35 66.572 34 69 1
1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 67.206 33 68.143 35 68 2
896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 65.736 31 65.858 33 64 3

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir (AOR) 66.029 32 63.000 29 61 4
175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 63.456 28 65.786 32 60 5

2351 REMI LOLITA Rebekah Hardwick (AOR) 65.368 30 64.072 30 60 5
859 GLENWOOD PARK NICHOLS AND DIMES Amethyst Leslie (AOR) 62.574 27 64.214 31 58 7
395 WOODGLEN CLYDE Ebony Porter 59.192 25 60.500 28 53 8
505 STYLISH HIT Fiona Bracken (AOR) 61.986 26 58.786 27 53 8

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Sandra Mcclelland (AOR) 55.074 23 54.429 26 49 10
2013 KNOCK OUT 0 Grace Riddell 68.162 34 34
2192 ZAMBIA Sally Balson 63.603 29 29

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets (AOR) 56.986 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2013 KNOCK OUT 0 Grace Riddell 67.8570.000 0.000 67.500 67.679% 10.000
2( ) 1( )

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 68.0360.000 0.000 65.893 66.965% 20.000
1( ) 3( )

% % % % %

574 COLDSTREAM UNDERCOVER GIRL Carrin Romais (AOR) 65.3570.000 0.000 66.250 65.804% 30.000
3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 65.893 65.447% 40.000
4( ) 3( )

% % % % %

352 SOUTHERN STARS ROYAL SUCCESSMelissa Farquharson (AOR) 52.6790.000 0.000 56.964 54.822% 50.000
5( ) 5( )

% % % % %

7/03/2020 2:24:43 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2020

WVDC Official EA Championships

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 68.57168.036 0.000 0.000 68.304% 10.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets (AOR) 69.28667.143 0.000 0.000 68.215% 20.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

574 COLDSTREAM UNDERCOVER GIRL Carrin Romais (AOR) 68.75064.286 0.000 0.000 66.518% 30.000
2( )4( )

% % % % %

2013 KNOCK OUT 0 Grace Riddell 64.64365.000 0.000 0.000 64.822% 40.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

2792 SUNNY DAY Emily Yeoman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

7/03/2020 2:44:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H: Judge M:


